Results -- Appreciation Friday 11/23/14

Rank
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Final Score

15.558
15.774
15.806
15.846
15.916
16.041
16.042
16.048

16.103
16.137
16.139
16.217

16.27
16.543

16.582
16.716
16.726
16.743
16.752
16.769
16.794

17.313
17.402
17.533

17.7
18.105

15.927
16.196
16.265
21.965
99.999

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

ADAMS, MELANIE

QUARNBERG, ADDEE MAE

MILLER, JESSICA
NOYES, JAMIE
CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE
ADAMS, MELANIE
SHIELDS, ALLIE
ADAMS, MELANIE

MILLER, JESSICA
MILLER, JESSICA
GROVER, MADDIE
PROCTOR, PEGGY
MOOSMAN, KIM
SHIELDS, ALLIE

LAKE, STACEY
DAVIS, J'JAMY
BLACK, TAMMY
LAKE, STACEY
PROCTOR, PEGGY
DUDLEY, ASHLEE
NOYES, JAMIE

CLEGG, HEATHER
MOOSMAN, KIM
MILNE, TRACY
THOMPSON, BRENDA
DRAPER, SHAYD

NOYES, JAMIE
DANSIE, RHONDA
ATKINSON, ELAINE
BALDAUF, NIKKI
GROVER, MADDIE

Stock

RGR LONER BOY
HOLLYWOOD BAMBINA
BLUE

LUCKY POCO PEPTO
GM SPLASHING PROUD
RGR JESS DA BOMB
KATIE

RGR SPRINGLOADED

W DASHING DUNE
ROYAL DUNE RUNNER
PEANUT

PAYSTONE

LIL DARLING EAGLE
DARBY

RGR CATCHIN AIRE
JAMMER

NORAS BLUE FANCY
FREESTYLE GUY
SAME LOW PRICE
RGR CORONARITA
GUYS DRIFTING PIE

HERCULES GOT GUNS
MISS RED BLAZE
STREAKIN STINSON

HH ROOTS TUFF DOMINO

LONESOME SILVER BABE

MAKIN WITCH MONEY
BULLY WHITE SHOES
SD GET TO SMOKE
NOVA

PATCHES

Earnings

$112.00
$86.00
$62.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$101.00
$77.00
$56.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$86.00
$66.00
$48.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$75.00
$57.00
$42.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Results -- Appreciation Sunday 11/24/19

Rank
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Final Score

15.466
15.714
15.807

15.86
15.951

15.995

16.02
16.027
16.037
16.038
16.079
16.136
16.139
16.312
16.361
16.413

16.47
16.704
16.896

17.042
17.133
17.148
17.204
17.3
17.34
17.58
18.244

15.394
15.855
16.146
16.166

16.26
16.465
16.579
17.281
18.285

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

DAY, EDRIA
DAY, EDRIA
BRANGLE, JAN
NOYES, JAMIE
BALDAUF, NIKKI

CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE
MOOSMAN, KIM
WYATT, CONNIE
KILCREASE, MARTHA
NOYES, JAMIE
BANKS, TINA

DAVIS, J'JAMY
DUDLEY, ASHLEE
ATKINSON, ELAINE
MILLETT, SKYLEE
GROVER, MADDIE

CLEGG, HEATHER
WILKINS, NIKKI
NOYES, JAMIE

STEELE, CHELSEA
BRANGLE, KRISTI
DRAPER, SHAYD
MOOSMAN, KIM
KILCREASE, MARTHA
THOMPSON, BRENDA
MILLER, WENDY
LAKE, STACEY

QUARNBERG, ADDEE MAE
DETERS, BROOKE
SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
WILKINS, NIKKI

GROVER, MADDIE

LAKE, STACEY

WILKINS, NIKKI

DETERS, BROOKE

BLACK, TAMMY

Stock

MISTER CHEWIE
MORGALA LANE
WRANGLIN STARLIGHT
MAKIN WITCH MONEY
LIL LEXI

GM SPLASHING PROUD
LIL DARLING EAGLE

| B GOLDEN GLOW
RUSHING DOC

LUCKY POCO PEPTO
SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY
JAMMER

RGR CORONARITA

SD GET TO SMOKE
COWBOY

PATCHES

HERCULES GOT GUNS
FLYING T STREAK N FAME
GUYS DRIFTING PIE

TORPEDO

NONSTOP FRENCH FIRE
LONESOME SILVER BABE
MISS RED BLAZE

THAILS PAY CHEX

HH ROOTS TUFF DOMINO
FLAME

FREESTYLE GUY

HOLLYWOOD BAMBINA
LEAH

GG ITTY BITTY
FAMOUSSECRETS
WILDFIRE

RGR CATCHIN AIRE
PARKER G

DELILAH

NORAS BLUE FANCY

Earnings

$161.00
$108.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$145.00
$97.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$124.00
$82.00
$0.00

$108.00
$72.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Results -- Appriciation Finals 2019

Rank
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Final Score

15.466

15.65
15.657
15.664
15.746
15.747
15.787
15.826
15.827
15.834
15.845
15.872
15.882
15.901
15.946

15.981
16.075
16.079
16.121
16.122
16.123
16.172
16.204
16.228

16.25
16.255
16.275
16.285
16.288
16.291
16.353

16.36
16.403
16.413
16.423
16.424

16.44

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

DAY, EDRIA

QUARNBERG, ADDEE MAE

GROVER, MADDIE
TORGERSON, JAYDA
MILLER, JESSICA
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
ADAMS, MELANIE
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
MILLER, JESSICA
CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE
SHIELDS, ALLIE
CARTER, KATELYN
NOYES, JAMIE
ARGYLE, JORDAN
DAY, EDRIA

SHEPHERD, DARCEE
PROCTOR, PEGGY
MILLER, JESSICA
KEISEL, STEPHANIE
GROVER, MADDIE
LAKE, STACEY
MILLER, JESSICA
MOOSMAN, KIM
ATKINSON, ELAINE
WILKINS, NIKKI
ARGYLE, JORDAN
KILCREASE, MARTHA
DAVIS, JJAMY
MILLER, JESSICA
BANKS, TINA
WILKINS, NIKKI
SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
STOKES, BRANDON
DUDLEY, ASHLEE
JENSEN, ANNIE
SHIELDS, ALLIE
PROCTOR, PEGGY

Stock Earnings
MISTER CHEWIE $900.00
HOLLYWOOD BAMBINA $675.00
WILDFIRE $450.00
PCR MISS BHAVEN $225.00
MTH FLEETSTREET $0.00
RGR BELLAIRE $0.00
RGR SPRINGLOADED $0.00
PCR BLEW BY YOU $0.00
BLUE $0.00
GM SPLASHING PROUD $0.00
DARBY $0.00
SOUTHERN MAID CASH $0.00
MAKIN WITCH MONEY $0.00
TINYTUDE $0.00
MORGALA LANE $0.00
TWO RUBLES $900.00
PAYSTONE $675.00
ROYAL DUNE RUNNER $450.00
JOSEPH JOE $225.00
PATCHES $0.00
RGR CATCHIN AIRE $0.00
JAKES LITTLE ROAN $0.00
LIL DARLING EAGLE $0.00
SD GET TO SMOKE $0.00
PARKER G $0.00
MR FREEZE FAME $0.00
RUSHING DOC $0.00
JAMMER $0.00
W DASHING DUNE $0.00
SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY $0.00
FAMOUSSECRETS $0.00
GG ITTY BITTY $0.00
FAMOUSLY PAINTED $0.00
RGR CORONARITA $0.00
FAMOUS SILK BOXERS $0.00
KATIE $0.00
SAME LOW PRICE $0.00
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16.467
16.517
16.518
16.568
16.662
16.732
16.748
16.777
16.915
16.964

17.091
17.123
17.225
17.339
17.383

17.527
17.559
17.603
17.674
17.832

18.98

15.639
15.788
15.835
15.946
16.106
16.616
17.301

18.11
19.217

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

MILLETT, SKYLEE
BALDAUF, NIKKI
CLEGG, HEATHER
NOYES, JAMIE
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
LAKE, STACEY
SHEPHERD, DARCEE
REEL, SHERI

LARSEN, KATIE
MOOSMAN, KIM

DRAPER, SHAYD
BLACK, TAMMY
DETERS, BROOKE
REEL, SHERI
MILNE, TRACY

MILLER, WENDY
KILCREASE, MARTHA
WILKINS, NIKKI
THOMPSON, BRENDA
LARSEN, KATIE
LARSEN, KATIE

ADAMS, MELANIE
ADAMS, MELANIE
DETERS, BROOKE
NOYES, JAMIE
DANSIE, RHONDA
SHEPHERD, DARCEE
SHIELDS, ALLIE
LARSEN, KATIE
MILLETT, SKYLEE

COWBOY

LIL LEXI

HERCULES GOT GUNS
GUYS DRIFTING PIE
SOPHIA KAY

FREESTYLE GUY

SILVER N DOUGH

RICH J MIDNIGHT

BUENOS SMARTPLAYMATE
MISS RED BLAZE

LONESOME SILVER BABE
NORAS BLUE FANCY
DELILAH

MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS
STREAKIN STINSON

FLAME

THAILS PAY CHEX

FLYING T STREAK N FAME
HH ROOTS TUFF DOMINO
SAN PEPPYS ROAN
SKUNKS NO WHIMP

RGR LONER BOY
RGR JESS DA BOMB
LEAH

LUCKY POCO PEPTO
BULLY WHITE SHOES
HEADRUSH

FRENCH IVORY GUY
AINT NO WHIMP JAC
REMI

$900.00
$675.00
$450.00
$225.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$900.00
$675.00
$450.00
$225.00

$0.00

$900.00
$675.00
$450.00
$225.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



