Results -- Appreciation Friday 11/23/14

	Rank Final Score Earnings Name Stock Earnings					
Rank	FII	nai Score	Earnings	Name	Stock	Earnings
1D	4	45.550	¢0.00	ADANAC NAFLANIE	DCD LONED DOV	ć112.00
	1	15.558		ADAMS, MELANIE	RGR LONER BOY	\$112.00
	2	15.774		QUARNBERG, ADDEE MAE	HOLLYWOOD BAMBINA	\$86.00
	3	15.806		MILLER, JESSICA	BLUE	\$62.00
	4	15.846		NOYES, JAMIE	LUCKY POCO PEPTO	\$0.00
	5	15.916	-	CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE	GM SPLASHING PROUD	\$0.00
	6	16.041		ADAMS, MELANIE	RGR JESS DA BOMB	\$0.00
	7	16.042		SHIELDS, ALLIE	KATIE	\$0.00
	8	16.048	\$0.00	ADAMS, MELANIE	RGR SPRINGLOADED	\$0.00
2D						4
	1	16.103	-	MILLER, JESSICA	W DASHING DUNE	\$101.00
	2	16.137		MILLER, JESSICA	ROYAL DUNE RUNNER	\$77.00
	3	16.139		GROVER, MADDIE	PEANUT	\$56.00
	4	16.217		PROCTOR, PEGGY	PAYSTONE	\$0.00
	5	16.27	\$0.00	MOOSMAN, KIM	LIL DARLING EAGLE	\$0.00
	6	16.543	\$0.00	SHIELDS, ALLIE	DARBY	\$0.00
3D						
	1	16.582	\$0.00	LAKE, STACEY	RGR CATCHIN AIRE	\$86.00
	2	16.716	\$0.00	DAVIS, J'AMY	JAMMER	\$66.00
	3	16.726	\$0.00	BLACK, TAMMY	NORAS BLUE FANCY	\$48.00
	4	16.743	\$0.00	LAKE, STACEY	FREESTYLE GUY	\$0.00
	5	16.752	\$0.00	PROCTOR, PEGGY	SAME LOW PRICE	\$0.00
	6	16.769	\$0.00	DUDLEY, ASHLEE	RGR CORONARITA	\$0.00
	7	16.794	\$0.00	NOYES, JAMIE	GUYS DRIFTING PIE	\$0.00
4D						
	1	17.313	\$0.00	CLEGG, HEATHER	HERCULES GOT GUNS	\$75.00
	2	17.402	\$0.00	MOOSMAN, KIM	MISS RED BLAZE	\$57.00
	3	17.533	\$0.00	MILNE, TRACY	STREAKIN STINSON	\$42.00
	4	17.7	\$0.00	THOMPSON, BRENDA	HH ROOTS TUFF DOMINO	\$0.00
	5	18.105		DRAPER, SHAYD	LONESOME SILVER BABE	\$0.00
Final Time	e = 0			,		·
Disqualifie						
•	0	15.927	\$0.00	NOYES, JAMIE	MAKIN WITCH MONEY	\$0.00
	0	16.196	-	DANSIE, RHONDA	BULLY WHITE SHOES	\$0.00
	0	16.265		ATKINSON, ELAINE	SD GET TO SMOKE	\$0.00
	0	21.965	•	BALDAUF, NIKKI	NOVA	\$0.00
	0	99.999		GROVER, MADDIE	PATCHES	\$0.00
	J	55.555	φυ.συ	J J T Z		φυ.σσ

Results -- Appreciation Sunday 11/24/19

Rank 1D	Final Score	Earnings	Name	Stock	Earnings
	1 15.466	5 \$0.00	DAY, EDRIA	MISTER CHEWIE	\$161.00
	2 15.714	•	DAY, EDRIA	MORGALA LANE	\$108.00
	3 15.807	•	BRANGLE, JAN	WRANGLIN STARLIGHT	\$0.00
	4 15.86	-	NOYES, JAMIE	MAKIN WITCH MONEY	\$0.00
	5 15.952	-	BALDAUF, NIKKI	LIL LEXI	\$0.00
2D		70.00	,	<del></del> - ·-	7
	1 15.995	\$0.00	CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE	GM SPLASHING PROUD	\$145.00
	2 16.02	-	MOOSMAN, KIM	LIL DARLING EAGLE	\$97.00
	3 16.027		WYATT, CONNIE	I B GOLDEN GLOW	\$0.00
	4 16.037	7 \$0.00	KILCREASE, MARTHA	RUSHING DOC	\$0.00
	5 16.038	\$0.00	NOYES, JAMIE	LUCKY POCO PEPTO	\$0.00
	6 16.079	\$0.00	BANKS, TINA	SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY	\$0.00
	7 16.136	\$0.00	DAVIS, J'AMY	JAMMER	\$0.00
	8 16.139	\$0.00	DUDLEY, ASHLEE	RGR CORONARITA	\$0.00
	9 16.312	\$0.00	ATKINSON, ELAINE	SD GET TO SMOKE	\$0.00
1	.0 16.362	\$0.00	MILLETT, SKYLEE	COWBOY	\$0.00
1	16.413	\$0.00	GROVER, MADDIE	PATCHES	\$0.00
3D					
	1 16.47	7 \$0.00	CLEGG, HEATHER	HERCULES GOT GUNS	\$124.00
	2 16.704	\$0.00	WILKINS, NIKKI	FLYING T STREAK N FAME	\$82.00
	3 16.896	\$0.00	NOYES, JAMIE	GUYS DRIFTING PIE	\$0.00
4D					
	1 17.042	2 \$0.00	STEELE, CHELSEA	TORPEDO	\$108.00
	2 17.133	•	BRANGLE, KRISTI	NONSTOP FRENCH FIRE	\$72.00
	3 17.148	-	DRAPER, SHAYD	LONESOME SILVER BABE	\$0.00
	4 17.204		MOOSMAN, KIM	MISS RED BLAZE	\$0.00
	5 17.3	•	KILCREASE, MARTHA	THAILS PAY CHEX	\$0.00
	6 17.34	-	THOMPSON, BRENDA	HH ROOTS TUFF DOMINO	\$0.00
	7 17.58		MILLER, WENDY	FLAME	\$0.00
	8 18.24	\$0.00	LAKE, STACEY	FREESTYLE GUY	\$0.00
Final Time = 0					
Disqualified					4
	0 15.394	-	QUARNBERG, ADDEE MAE	HOLLYWOOD BAMBINA	\$0.00
	0 15.855		DETERS, BROOKE	LEAH	\$0.00
	0 16.146	•	SOLMONSEN, VICKIE	GG ITTY BITTY	\$0.00
	0 16.166		WILKINS, NIKKI	FAMOUSSECRETS	\$0.00
	0 16.26		GROVER, MADDIE	WILDFIRE	\$0.00
	0 16.465	-	LAKE, STACEY	RGR CATCHIN AIRE	\$0.00
	0 16.579		WILKINS, NIKKI	PARKER G	\$0.00
	0 17.283		DETERS, BROOKE	DELILAH NORAS BLUE FANCY	\$0.00
	0 18.285	50.00	BLACK, TAMMY	NORAS BLUE FANCY	\$0.00

## **Results -- Appriciation Finals 2019**

Rank Final Score Earnings Name Stock Earnings					
Rank	Final Score	Earnings	Name	Stock	Earnings
1D		40.00			4000.00
	L 15.466	•	DAY, EDRIA	MISTER CHEWIE	\$900.00
	2 15.65		QUARNBERG, ADDEE MAE	HOLLYWOOD BAMBINA	\$675.00
	15.657		GROVER, MADDIE	WILDFIRE	\$450.00
	15.664		TORGERSON, JAYDA	PCR MISS BHAVEN	\$225.00
	5 15.746		MILLER, JESSICA	MTH FLEETSTREET	\$0.00
	5 15.747		WOOD-GATES, TERRI	RGR BELLAIRE	\$0.00
	7 15.787	•	ADAMS, MELANIE	RGR SPRINGLOADED	\$0.00
	3 15.826		WOOD-GATES, TERRI	PCR BLEW BY YOU	\$0.00
<u>(</u>	9 15.827		MILLER, JESSICA	BLUE	\$0.00
10	15.834	\$0.00	CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE	GM SPLASHING PROUD	\$0.00
1:	L 15.845	\$0.00	SHIELDS, ALLIE	DARBY	\$0.00
12	15.872	\$0.00	CARTER, KATELYN	SOUTHERN MAID CASH	\$0.00
13	3 15.882	\$0.00	NOYES, JAMIE	MAKIN WITCH MONEY	\$0.00
14	15.901	\$0.00	ARGYLE, JORDAN	TINYTUDE	\$0.00
1!	5 15.946	\$0.00	DAY, EDRIA	MORGALA LANE	\$0.00
2D					
	l 15.981	\$0.00	SHEPHERD, DARCEE	TWO RUBLES	\$900.00
2	16.075	\$0.00	PROCTOR, PEGGY	PAYSTONE	\$675.00
3	3 16.079	\$0.00	MILLER, JESSICA	ROYAL DUNE RUNNER	\$450.00
4	16.121	\$0.00	KEISEL, STEPHANIE	JOSEPH JOE	\$225.00
ļ	5 16.122	\$0.00	GROVER, MADDIE	PATCHES	\$0.00
(	5 16.123	\$0.00	LAKE, STACEY	RGR CATCHIN AIRE	\$0.00
-	7 16.172	\$0.00	MILLER, JESSICA	JAKES LITTLE ROAN	\$0.00
8	3 16.204		MOOSMAN, KIM	LIL DARLING EAGLE	\$0.00
9	9 16.228	\$0.00	ATKINSON, ELAINE	SD GET TO SMOKE	\$0.00
10	16.25		WILKINS, NIKKI	PARKER G	\$0.00
1:			ARGYLE, JORDAN	MR FREEZE FAME	\$0.00
12			KILCREASE, MARTHA	RUSHING DOC	\$0.00
13	3 16.285	\$0.00	DAVIS, J'AMY	JAMMER	\$0.00
14			MILLER, JESSICA	W DASHING DUNE	\$0.00
1!			BANKS, TINA	SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY	\$0.00
16			WILKINS, NIKKI	FAMOUSSECRETS	\$0.00
17		•	SOLMONSEN, VICKIE	GG ITTY BITTY	\$0.00
18		-	STOKES, BRANDON	FAMOUSLY PAINTED	\$0.00
19		•	DUDLEY, ASHLEE	RGR CORONARITA	\$0.00
20			JENSEN, ANNIE	FAMOUS SILK BOXERS	\$0.00
2:		-	SHIELDS, ALLIE	KATIE	\$0.00
22		-	PROCTOR, PEGGY	SAME LOW PRICE	\$0.00
2.	_ 10.44	, JU.00	i Nocion, i Luui	SAUVIL LOVY I MICL	70.00

3D					
1	16.467	\$0.00	MILLETT, SKYLEE	COWBOY	\$900.00
2	16.517	\$0.00	BALDAUF, NIKKI	LIL LEXI	\$675.00
3	16.518	\$0.00	CLEGG, HEATHER	HERCULES GOT GUNS	\$450.00
4	16.568	\$0.00	NOYES, JAMIE	<b>GUYS DRIFTING PIE</b>	\$225.00
5	16.662	\$0.00	WOOD-GATES, TERRI	SOPHIA KAY	\$0.00
6	16.732	\$0.00	LAKE, STACEY	FREESTYLE GUY	\$0.00
7	7 16.748	\$0.00	SHEPHERD, DARCEE	SILVER N DOUGH	\$0.00
8	16.777	\$0.00	REEL, SHERI	RICH J MIDNIGHT	\$0.00
g	16.915	\$0.00	LARSEN, KATIE	<b>BUENOS SMARTPLAYMATE</b>	\$0.00
10	16.964	\$0.00	MOOSMAN, KIM	MISS RED BLAZE	\$0.00
4D					
1	17.091	\$0.00	DRAPER, SHAYD	LONESOME SILVER BABE	\$900.00
2	17.123	\$0.00	BLACK, TAMMY	NORAS BLUE FANCY	\$675.00
3	17.225	\$0.00	DETERS, BROOKE	DELILAH	\$450.00
4	17.339	\$0.00	REEL, SHERI	MEMORIES ON THE ROCKS	\$225.00
5	17.383	\$0.00	MILNE, TRACY	STREAKIN STINSON	\$0.00
5D					
1	17.527	\$0.00	MILLER, WENDY	FLAME	\$900.00
2	17.559	\$0.00	KILCREASE, MARTHA	THAILS PAY CHEX	\$675.00
3	17.603	\$0.00	WILKINS, NIKKI	FLYING T STREAK N FAME	\$450.00
2	17.674	\$0.00	THOMPSON, BRENDA	HH ROOTS TUFF DOMINO	\$225.00
5	17.832	\$0.00	LARSEN, KATIE	SAN PEPPYS ROAN	\$0.00
$\epsilon$	18.98	\$0.00	LARSEN, KATIE	SKUNKS NO WHIMP	\$0.00
Final Time = 0					
Disqualified					
(	15.639	\$0.00	ADAMS, MELANIE	RGR LONER BOY	\$0.00
(	15.788	\$0.00	ADAMS, MELANIE	RGR JESS DA BOMB	\$0.00
(	15.835	\$0.00	DETERS, BROOKE	LEAH	\$0.00
(	15.946	\$0.00	NOYES, JAMIE	LUCKY POCO PEPTO	\$0.00
(	16.106	\$0.00	DANSIE, RHONDA	<b>BULLY WHITE SHOES</b>	\$0.00
(	16.616	\$0.00	SHEPHERD, DARCEE	HEADRUSH	\$0.00
(	17.301	\$0.00	SHIELDS, ALLIE	FRENCH IVORY GUY	\$0.00
(	18.11	\$0.00	LARSEN, KATIE	AINT NO WHIMP JAC	\$0.00
(	19.217	\$0.00	MILLETT, SKYLEE	REMI	\$0.00